More Than Productivity
SLC & SLK
Low-voltage
Screwdriver Solutions
• Complete range of tools
• Wide torque range
• Highly accurate and reliable
• ESD certification

installation of vertical
suspension bail.
• Tool-free torque ajustment.
•  Reverse action switch with
stop position.
Productive
•  Ventilation slots for cool
operation.
•  Linear torque adjustment
with external chuck.
Easy to
maintain
•  Simple maintenance thanks
to quick brush replacement.
• Spare brushes included.
D SLK011A-1000-S4Q 615 165 257 0 1000 700 1/4 0.10-1.18 0.88-10.4 218 8.6 0.48 1.06 24 or 32 ESP
D SLK015A-1000-S4Q 615 165 258 0 1000 700 1/4 0.29-1.57 2.57-13.9 218 8.6 0.48 1.06  24 or 32 ESP
A SLK022A-1000-S4Q 615 165 473 0 1000 700 1/4 0.60-2.25   5.31-19.9 275 10.8 0.69 1.52 24 or 32 ESP
A SLK031A-750-S4Q 615 165 474 0 750 500 1/4 1.00-3.14   8.85-27.8 275 10.8 0.69 1.52 24 or 32 ESP
A SLK047A-530-S4Q 615 165 475 0 530 350 1/4 1.50-4.70 13.28-41.6 275 10.8 0.69 1.52 24 or 32 ESP
SLK003L-1000-S4Q 615 165 252 0 1000 700 1/4 0.02-0.34 0.18-3.01 224 8.82 0.27 0.59 24 or 32 ESP
SLK007L-1000-S4Q 615 165 253 0 1000 700 1/4 0.05-0.69 0.44-6.11 224 8.82 0.27 0.59 24 or 32 ESP
SLK010L-670-S4Q 615 165 254 0 670 470 1/4 0.10-0.98 0.88-8.67 224 8.82 0.27 0.59 24 or 32 ESP
C SLK011L-1000-S4Q 615 165 255 0 1000 700 1/4 0.10-1.18 0.88-10.4 239 9.41 0.48 1.06 24 or 32 ESP
C SLK015L-1000-S4Q 615 165 256 0 1000 700 1/4 0.29-1.57 2.57-13.9 239 9.41 0.48 1.06 24 or 32 ESP
B SLK022L-1000-S4Q 615 165 470 0 1000 700 1/4 0.60-2.25   5.31-19.9 275 10.8 0.70 1.55 24 or 32 ESP
B SLK031L-750-S4Q 615 165 471 0 750 500 1/4 1.00-3.14   8.85-27.8 275 10.8 0.70 1.55 24 or 32 ESP
B SLK047L-530-S4Q 615 165 472 0 530 350 1/4 1.50-4.70 13.28-41.6 275 10.8 0.70 1.55 24 or 32 ESP
PIC
REF.
MODEL PART
NUMBER